Creating Scientific Awareness

Date : 10" February, 2019

10.00 AM

11.30 AM

;' 1.00 PM

2.00 PM

4.00 PM

for Self Help Groups

Venue : Community Hall,
Vachakarapatti

Programme Schedule

Lecture and Demonstration on
'Vermicomposting'
Dr. B. GOVINDARAJAN

Assistant Professor of Microbiology,
V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous), Virudhunagar

Lecture and Demonstration on
'Mushroom Cultivation'

Dr. V. SIVA
Assistant Professor of Botany,
V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous), Virudhunagar

Lunch

Lecture and Demonstration on 'Apiculture’

Dr. N. ALAGUMANIKUMARAN

Assistant Professor of Zoology,
V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous), Virudhunagar

Feedback session and Certificate Distribution

V.H.N.Senthikumara Nadar College (Autonomous),

Virudhunagar
&

Tamilnadu State Council for Science and Technology,

Chennai

CREATING SCIENTIFIC AWARENESS

(Funded and Catalyzed by TNSCST, Chennai)

Date : 4" February, 2019

Welcome address

Presidential Address

Inaugural Address

Felicitations

Time : 10.00 AM. Venue : Multimedia Hall

Dr. N. Prithivikumaran

Coordinator

Head & Associate Professor of Physics,
Thiru R.T.R. Vanni Anandham
President, VHNSN College Managing Board.

Dr. D. Aram, M.D. (Gen. Med.)

Secretary, Indian Medical Association
Virudhunagar District

Thiru T.J. Jeyakumar

Secretary, VHNSN College Managing Board. .
Thiru K.A.P.R.R. Chandrasekaran \,g
Vice - President, VHNSN College Managing Board.
Tmty. T.K.S.P.A.S. Porkili

Vice - President, VHNSN College Managing Board.
Thiru T.K.S.P.N. Muthu

Treasurer, VHNSN College managing Boad.

Dr. P. Sundara Pandian

Principal

Dr. N. Ashok kumar

Director — SF Courses



Date : 4" February, 2019

10.30 AM

11.45 AM

| 1.00 PM

2.00 PM

3.00 PM

4.00 PM

5.00 PM

Creating Scientific Awareness

for School Students

Programme Schedule

Lecture on 'Biology - Yesterday, Today & Tomorrow'
- Dr. K.NAGARAJAN

Associate Professor of Zoology,
V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous), Virudhunagar

Lecture and Demonstration on 'Solar Energy gadgets'
- Dr. N. JEYAKUMARAN

Associate Professor of Physics,

V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous), Virudhunagar

Lunch

Visit to Museum, Silk worm rearing facilities

in Zoology department

Visit to Solar Energy Park maintained by
Department of Physics

Visit to Advanced Research Laboratories
in the Campus

Feedback session and Certificate Distribution

Venue : Multimedia Hall

Creating Scientific Awareness

Date : 6" February, 2019

10.00 AM

11.00 AM

12.00 Noon

1.00 PM

2.00 PM

4.00 PM

for Rural People

Venue : Community Hall,
Chinnavallikulam

Programme Schedule

Demonstration and Hands on Training on
'Candle Making’

Demonstration and Hands on Training on
'Basic Hand Stitching’

Demonstration and Hands on Training on
'"Paper Bag making’

Mrs. R. DHANALAKSHMI

Mrs. R. HEMA

Trainer, Valladiyar Women's Self Help Group

Lunch

Demonstration and Hands on Training on
'Phenyl Preparation’

Mrs. P. LILLY NAGALAKSHMI
Virudhunagar M.S.P. Nadar College of Education,
Virudhunagar

Feedback session and Certificate Distribution
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