Creating Scientific Awareness for Self Help Groups

Venue: Community Hall, Date: 10th February, 2019 Vachakarapatti

Date: 4th February, 2019

V.H.N.Senthikumara Nadar College (Autonomous), Virudhunagar

Tamilnadu State Council for Science and Technology, Chennai

	Programme Schedule		
10.00 AM	Lecture and Demonstration on		
	'Vermicomposting'		
	Dr. B. GOVINDARAJAN		
	Assistant Professor of Microbiology,		
	V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous), Virudhunagar		
11.30 AM	Lecture and Demonstration on		
	'Mushroom Cultivation'		
	Dr. V. SIVA		
	Assistant Professor of Botany,		
	V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous), Virudhunagar		
1.00 PM	Lunch		
2.00 PM	Lecture and Demonstration on 'Apiculture'		
	Dr. N. ALAGUMANIKUMARAN		
	Assistant Professor of Zoology,		
	V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous), Virudhunagar		
4.00 PM	Feedback session and Certificate Distribution		

CREATING SCIENTIFIC AWARENESS

(Funded and Catalyzed by TNSCST, Chennai)

Time: 10.00 A.M.

Welcome address Dr. N. Prithivikumaran

Coordinator

Head & Associate Professor of Physics,

Presidential Address Thiru R.T.R. Vanni Anandham

President, VHNSN College Managing Board.

Venue: Multimedia Hall

Dr. D. Aram, M.D. (Gen. Med.) **Inaugural Address**

Secretary, Indian Medical Association

Virudhunagar District

Felicitations Thiru T.J. Jeyakumar

Secretary, VHNSN College Managing Board.

Thiru K.A.P.R.R. Chandrasekaran

Vice - President, VHNSN College Managing Board.

Tmty. T.K.S.P.A.S. Porkili

Vice - President, VHNSN College Managing Board.

Thiru T.K.S.P.N. Muthu

Treasurer, VHNSN College managing Boad.

Dr. P. Sundara Pandian

Principal

Dr. N. Ashok kumar

Director - SF Courses

Creating Scientific Awareness for School Students

Creating Scientific Awareness for Rural People

Date: 4th February, 2019		Venue : Multimedia Hall	Date: 6th February,	Venue : Community Hall, Chinnavallikulam
	Programme Schedu	ıle		Programme Schedule
10.30 AM	Lecture on 'Biology - Yesterday - Dr. K.NAGARAJAN Associate Professor of Zoology,	, Today & Tomorrow'	10.00 AM	Demonstration and Hands on Training on 'Candle Making'
11.45 AM	V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous), Lecture and Demonstration on - Dr. N. JEYAKUMARAN		11.00 AM	Demonstration and Hands on Training on 'Basic Hand Stitching'
	Associate Professor of Physics, V.H.N.S.N. College (Autonomous),	Virudhunagar	12.00 Noon	Demonstration and Hands on Training on 'Paper Bag making'
1.00 PM	Lunch			Mrs. R. DHANALAKSHMI Mrs. R. HEMA
2.00 PM	Visit to Museum, Silk worm rea	aring facilities		Trainer, Valladiyar Women's Self Help Group
	in Zoology department		1.00 PM	Lunch
3.00 PM	Visit to Solar Energy Park main Department of Physics	atained by	2.00 PM	Demonstration and Hands on Training on 'Phenyl Preparation'
4.00 PM	Visit to Advanced Research Labin the Campus	poratories		Mrs. P. LILLY NAGALAKSHMI Virudhunagar M.S.P. Nadar College of Education, Virudhunagar
5.00 PM	Feedback session and Certificat	te Distribution	4.00 PM	Feedback session and Certificate Distribution